

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24825/2013

PRIYANKAL

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SHYAM LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp)

Date : 24/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Mittal,Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for the petitioners to comply with the terms of Order dated 10.12.2014 of this Court.

List again on 5.5.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar